
Builder: PURSUIT

Year Built: 1995

Model: Walkaround

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 25' 0" (7.62m)

Beam: 8' 6" (2.59m)

THERAPY — PURSUIT

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs THERAPY — PURSUIT
from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in
close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht THERAPY — PURSUIT or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or
chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/2560_walkaround/therapy/1995/219783/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/pursuit/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/2560_walkaround/therapy/1995/219783/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/pursuit/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/2560_walkaround/therapy/1995/219783/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/pursuit/2560_walkaround/therapy/1995/219783/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodatons / Main Cabin

Galley, Below Deck, Port

Helm / Electronics and Navigation

Deck

Engine and Mechanical Equipment

Electrical System / Equipment

Cockpit / Fishing Equipment

Exclusions

Salesman's Comments

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Profile 2

Profile 3

Deck 1 - Bow

Deck 2 - Bow

Deck 3 - Fisher Canvas Cover

Profile 4 - Stern

THERAPY — PURSUIT Page 2 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

THERAPY — PURSUIT Page 3 of 10

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

THIS PURSUIT IS DEFINITELY A "MUST SEE"!  The original owner has taken constant care
of this 2560 Pursuit Walkaround.  The Engine Room is exceptional and well maintained.  Lift kept
and frequent detailings have "THERAPY" looking like a much newer boat! CALL TODAY!!!!!

Category: Walkaround Model Year: 1995

Year Built: 1995 Country: United States

Vessel Top: Hardtop Cockpit: Yes

Basic Information

LOA: 25' 0" (7.62m) Beam: 8' 6" (2.59m)

Dimensions

Displacement: 5150 Pounds Water Capacity: 8 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 150 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Berths: 2 Sleeps: 2

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass

Hull Color: White

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Mercury

Model: 7.4L Engine Type: I/O

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodatons / Main Cabin

Rod storage
V-berth (sleeps two)
Porta potty Head w/ holding tank

Galley, Below Deck, Port

Sink
Ice box
Pressure fresh water system

Helm / Electronics and Navigation

Compass
Fish finder
VHF radio
Lowrance HDS8 GPS / Sounder

Deck

Anchor
Docking lights
Transom lights
Spreader lights
Fixed search light
Bow pulpit w/ rails
Updated enclosure
Custom winter storage cover
Salt water, pressure Deck wash down system

Engine and Mechanical Equipment

Trim tabs
Fuel filters
Battery alarm
Fire extinguisher
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Hydraulic steering
Oil pressure alarm
New manifolds (2012)
Engine fuel shut-off valve
Engine temperature alarm
New stainless steel risers (2012)
Single 330 hp. Gas I/O fresh water cooled 1995 Mercury 7.4L w/ 555 hrs.

Electrical System / Equipment

(2) Batteries
Battery parallel switch
12v DC electrical system

Cockpit / Fishing Equipment

Bait well
Fish box
Cockpit sink
5-rod Rocket launcher (Hardtop)

Exclusions

Owner's personal gear and items.

Salesman's Comments

THIS PURSUIT IS DEFINITELY A "MUST SEE"!  The original owner has taken constant care
of this 2560 Pursuit Walkaround.  The Engine Room is exceptional and well maintained.  Lift kept
and frequent detailings have "THERAPY" looking like a much newer boat! CALL TODAY!!!!!

Exclusions

Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer

The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should
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instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer
desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal
without notice.
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PHOTOS

Profile 2 Profile 3

Deck 1 - Bow Deck 2 - Bow

Deck 3 - Fisher Canvas Cover Profile 4 - Stern
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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